6” LED Cylinder
DESCRIPTION
The CIP-SR6-G2 Series 6" Surface Mount Cylinders come in three versions: Ceiling "C", Wall "W" and Pendant "P". The fixtures are offered in 10W,
14W, 22W, and 30W LED, COB modules plus State-of-the-Art universal drivers with Triac, ELV or 0-10V dimming.
DESIGN FEATURES
LED Module
• Durable extruded aluminum heat sink is integrated with the LED COB (chip on board).
• Inner reflector enables even distribution with excellent uniformity.

(Pendant Mount)
* Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
Ordering Information
Example : CIP-SR6-G2-P-24-23-830UZTD-WH TR-R64-HC
-Watts
-10 = 10W
(UZTD &
UTMD Driver
Only)
-14 = 14W
-22 = 22W
-30 = 30W
Model -CRI
-8 = 80 CRI
-9 = 90 CRI
Color Temp.*
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
-Housing Finish*
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
-BZ  = Bronze
-S I  = Silver
Driver
TR-R64
TR-R614
TR-R641
TR-R622
TR-R636
Trim - Reflector Finish**
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
Place Style before Length
 = Standard Pendant
-S = Swivel Mount Pendant
Pendant Lengths
12 = 12 Inches
18 = 18 Inches
24 = 24 Inches
36 = 36 Inches
48 = 48 Inches
Cable and Cord Lengths
-C32 = 32 Inches
-C58 = 58 Inches
-C108 = 108 Inches
-C128 = 128 Inches
-Pendant Style/Length
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
Baffle Finish for
LEDT-R614 & R641
-CL = Clear
Reflector Collar
for LEDT-R622
-FR = Fresnel
Lens for
LEDT-R641 & R622
*All trims are rated for damp location and regressed lens trims are wet location listed.
*TR-R641 & TR-R622 are suitable and rated for shower location.
UTD = 120~277VAC, Triac/
            ELV Dimming
            ( 14, 22 & 30W Only)
UZTD =  0 ~10V Dimming
               (10, 14, 22 & 30W )
UTMD = 120~277VAC, Tri-
                Mode (0~10V/
                Triac/ELV) Dimming
            (10, 14, & 22W Only)
*- Option
-EM = Emergency battery backup
-BIEM = Bodine Integral EM